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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           959         103229        10026        1390519

 104 N KOREA        MT             0            348            0            848

 105 CHINA          MT          1004          71759         7319         689614

 106 TAIWAN         MT           742          61935         6780         679723

 108 HG KONG        MT          1282          62600        12520         657561

 110 VIETNAM        MT            27           4843          261          32641

 111 THAILND        MT           155          27436         1885         371182

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           400          97364         2878         695596

 113 MALYSIA        MT           169          24437         8182         550913

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -          138          32383

 118 INDNSIA        MT           151          31582         1866         226303

 120 CAMBOD         MT             -              -            1           1008

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            6           2190

 123 INDIA          MT            19           2241           47          12266

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            1            705

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            5           2201

 133 IRAN           MT             1            375            1            375

 146 LEBANON        MT             -              -            0            231

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           19           2314

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1            927

 205 U KING         MT             5           6621          127         181351

 206 IRELAND        MT             0            728            1           3640

 207 NETHLDS        MT           158          46275         1857         679918

 208 BELGIUM        MT            36          22005          102          69747

 210 FRANCE         MT             3           5007           57          80166

 213 GERMANY        MT            30          22717          534         412553

 215 SWITZLD        MT            11          10056          144         123369

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            791

 220 ITALY          MT            38          15311          146          69809

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            0           7634

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -            7          21958

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             1           1107            5           3885

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             6           4005            8           5331

 234 TURKEY         MT             1           3751            2           6007

 241 CROATIA        MT             -              -            0            212

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            1           1222

 302 CANADA         MT           131          46145          651         237238

 304 USA            MT           503         212762         6466        2866927

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0           6863

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -            2            225

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -            0           1110

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           50          12497

 410 BRAZIL         MT             1           1433            4          14815

 512 GINEA B        MT             -              -            1           1008

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            885

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           538          63928         2747         349712

 606 NEWZELD        MT            17           6176           46          17226

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            2            715

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            3            671

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            74          25424          550         511982

 105 CHINA          MT             0            265            7          15407

 106 TAIWAN         MT            18           9263          944         115838

 108 HG KONG        MT             1           2691           15          83097

 110 VIETNAM        MT            14           1109           74           5522

 111 THAILND        MT            64           3718          118          14672

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             1           2023            2           9478

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0           1382            3          15735

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           10           5769

 118 INDNSIA        MT             8          10886           91          28562

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            6           2190

 123 INDIA          MT            16            664           16            664

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           54          99514

 207 NETHLDS        MT             1           5852           72         174905

 208 BELGIUM        MT            28          15732           56          31739

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           10          16427

 213 GERMANY        MT            28          18143          464         300243

 215 SWITZLD        MT            11          10056          143         121728

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           10          16660

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             6           4005            8           5331

 234 TURKEY         MT             0            297            0            519

 302 CANADA         MT            20          10649           65          28247

 304 USA            MT            49          37889          728         622831
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

401                                                             

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0           5670

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           7823

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0           2788            5          24552

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0           1012

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             7           7797         2263         196719

 104 N KOREA        MT             0            348            0            848

 105 CHINA          MT           940          51602         6137         339374

 106 TAIWAN         MT           502          24357         2109         150380

 108 HG KONG        MT          1160          52858        10376         439431

 110 VIETNAM        MT             3           1150           13           7313

 111 THAILND        MT            21           7739          181          75855

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           249          63205         1643         377362

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1           5271         6296         278857

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           12           4433

 118 INDNSIA        MT             3           5164           34          22769

 120 CAMBOD         MT             -              -            1           1008

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            2           2564

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            2           1374

 133 IRAN           MT             1            375            1            375

 146 LEBANON        MT             -              -            0            231

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1            927

 205 U KING         MT             2            903           16           9429

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            1           2185

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          153          43056

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            237

 210 FRANCE         MT             1           3877           25          25924

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           24          22322

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           46           8592

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -            7          21958

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             1            231            5           1273

 241 CROATIA        MT             -              -            0            212

 302 CANADA         MT            91          29993          563         200905

 304 USA            MT           348         138513         3687        1517503

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0            332

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -            2            225

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           50          12497

 512 GINEA B        MT             -              -            1           1008

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            24           8093          109          34027

 606 NEWZELD        MT            17           6176           35          14137

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            2            715

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            3            671

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           877          70008         7211         681818

 105 CHINA          MT            64          19892         1172         334833

 106 TAIWAN         MT           223          28315         3727         413505

 108 HG KONG        MT           122           7051         2129         135033

 110 VIETNAM        MT            10           2584          172          19806

 111 THAILND        MT            70          15979         1588         280655

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           150          32136         1233         308756

 113 MALYSIA        MT           168          17784         1885         256321

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -          116          22181

 118 INDNSIA        MT           140          15532         1743         174972

 123 INDIA          MT             3           1577           29           9038

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            1            705

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            3            827

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           19           2314

 205 U KING         MT             4           5718           56          72408

 206 IRELAND        MT             0            728            0           1455

 207 NETHLDS        MT           157          40423         1630         461957

 208 BELGIUM        MT             8           6273           45          37771

 210 FRANCE         MT             1           1130           21          37815

 213 GERMANY        MT             2           4574           48          89988

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            1           1641

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            791

 220 ITALY          MT            38          15311           89          44557

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            0           7634

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             0            876            0           2612

 234 TURKEY         MT             1           3454            2           5488

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            1           1222

 302 CANADA         MT            20           5503           22           8086

 304 USA            MT           105          36360         2047         726593
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

405                                                             

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0            861

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -            0           1110

 410 BRAZIL         MT             1           1433            4           6992

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            885

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           514          53047         2634         291133

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           10           2077

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


